M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
M02006
1
CMOS Pre-amplifier with AGC for Long-reach
155 Mbps Fiber-optics Based Transmitter     Rev V4

CMOS Pre-amplifier with AGC for Long-reach
155 Mbps Fiber-optics Based Transmitter     Rev V4
Ordering Information
Part Pin-package
M02006E-DIE (1) Available in waffle pack, whole wafer on a grip ring and one-quarter wafer
M02006F-DIE (2) Available in waffle pack, whole wafer on a grip ring and one-quarter wafer
NOTES:
1. M02006E transimpedance limits are 60kΩ to 88kΩ
2. M02006F transimpedance limits are 88kΩ to 110kΩ
Revision History
Revision Level Date Description
V4 Release May 2015 Updated logos and page layout. No content changes.
C (V3) Release August 2010 Changed the max Icc from 35 mA to 38 mA (Table 1-2).